
Pricelist
1 February 2025

All prices excl GST
Some prices may vary

Curtain side  
& box body

Body 
wash 
RRP

$103

$118

$124

Tractor units

$118

$124

Truck or tractor 
with CS trailer

$165

$172

$186

$192

$201

$209

Flat decks 
and Skeletons

Body 
wash 
RRP

$98

$103

$109

Skeleton units

$124

$186

Truck or tractor 

$138

$144

$157

$165

$179

$179

Speciality 
vehicles

Body 
wash 
RRP

$41

$41

$51

from

from

 
$102

$128

$153

$174

$227

$294

$294

$132

$205

$144

Christchurch
027 418 3336

Hamilton
0800 927 463

Palmerston North
021 626 066

Tauranga
07 572 1741

Auckland
09 622 2020

Steam clean  Acid wash Metal polish De-tar/rust removal  Grooming

Excess dirt charge — dirt, road grime and bugs requiring extra time and double foam.

Volume discounts are available, check with your local site. Bookings are required for additional services. Some prices may vary.

Extras

Tyre dressing

$1.68/wheel

High pressure  
box washout

Ask on site

Coffee

FREE

MPI—approved sanitisation

Ask on site

Additional Services


