

Pricelist

1 February 2025

CleanCo
TRUCKWASH



All prices excl GST
Some prices may vary

Curtain side & box body	Body wash RRP	Flat decks and Skeletons	Body wash RRP	Speciality vehicles	Body wash RRP
	\$103		\$98		\$41
	\$118		\$103		\$41
	\$124		\$109		from \$51
Tractor units			Skeleton units		
	\$118		\$124		from \$102
	\$124		\$186		\$128
Truck or tractor with CS trailer			Truck or tractor with flat deck trailer		
	\$165		\$138		\$153
	\$172		\$144		\$174
	\$186		\$157		\$227
	\$192		\$165		\$294
	\$201		\$179		\$294
	\$209		\$179		\$132

Extras

\$1.68/wheel	Ask on site	FREE	Ask on site
Tyre dressing	High pressure box washout	Coffee	MPI-approved sanitisation

Additional Services

Steam clean Acid wash Metal polish De-tar/rust removal Grooming

Excess dirt charge – dirt, road grime and bugs requiring extra time and double foam.

Volume discounts are available, check with your local site. Bookings are required for additional services. Some prices may vary.

Auckland
09 622 2020

Tauranga
07 572 1741

Hamilton
0800 927 463

Palmerston North
021 626 066

Christchurch
027 418 3336